1758 INDEX

Garrett County—Continued.
Commissioners—Salary, expenses; Road Board; Clerk....
Fishing—Exempt from fishing lake law......cceeicmiciiienns
Juvenile court—Circuit Court to be
Orphans’ Court—Compensation
Prison farms—Exempt
Sheriff—Salary, expenses, deputy.
Sanitary districts—Exemption
Teachers—Pensions
Upper Potomac River District—Sewage plant; powers
as to
Gas—Prince George’s County—Storage
Gasoline Tax—
Trucks—Road tax
Appropriation to Division
Gasoline Tax Fund—See Taxation
General Assembly—
Appropriation
Desk officers—Membership in Retirement System............
General Emergency Fund—Appropriation.......ueein.
Geology, Mines and Water Resources—
Appropriation to Department
Gas and petroleum products—Storage
George Washington Memorial Parkway—Aid for................
Gifts—Minors—Uniform Act as to
Governor—Appropriation
Grand Juries—
Talbot County—Stenographer; use of testimony.............
See also Juries.
Gross Receipts Tax—See Taxation
Guardians—
Error in law corrected y
Payment from testamentary allowance to minor.........
Gypsum—See Lime

H

Habeas Corpus—
Appeals—Costs paid by political subdivisions........cewues
Defective delinquents—Provisions applicable.....cuiicicueae

Hairdressers and Beauty Culturists—

Appropriation
Board—Compensation; expenses

Hall of Records—Appropriation

Handicapped Children—

Census of
Pre-school education of

Harford County—

Acts adding, amending or repealing sections of Article
18 of the Code of Public Local Laws (1942 Edition):
Sec. 158 added
Secs. 180A, 180B added
Sec. 188 amended
Secs. 430A, 430E, 430L amended
Sec. 446(f) amended

Chap.

258
552

50
277

82
246
782
512

560
791

842
454

454
313
454

454
791
685
137
454

108

620
715

301
760

454
647
454

39
38

303
149
761
746
481

Page

328
926
61
352
100
317
1425
841

937
1458

1580
687

682, 753, 760
405
684

706
1458
1104

171

683

145

1016 -
1157

381
1379

700
1057
690

51
50

383
187
1379
1337
795



