1758 INDEX

	Chap.	Page
Garrett County—Continued.		
Commissioners-Salary, expenses; Road Board; Clerk	258	328
Fishing—Exempt from fishing lake law	552	926
Juvenile court—Circuit Court to be	50	61
Orphans' Court—Compensation	277	352
Prison farms—Exempt	82	100
Sheriff—Salary, expenses, deputy	246	317
Sanitary districts—Exemption	782	1425
Teachers—Pensions	512	841
Upper Potomac River District—Sewage plant; powers		
as to	560	937
Gas—Prince George's County—Storage	791	1458
Gasoline Tax—		
Trucks—Road tax	842	1580
Appropriation to Division	454	687
Gasoline Tax Fund—See Taxation		
General Assembly— Appropriation	454	682, 753, 760
	313	405
Desk officers—Membership in Retirement System		684
General Emergency Fund—Appropriation	454	004
Geology, Mines and Water Resources—	454	706
Appropriation to Department	454	706
Gas and petroleum products—Storage	791	1458
George Washington Memorial Parkway—Aid for	685	1104
Gifts-Minors-Uniform Act as to	137	171
Governor—Appropriation	454	683
Grand Juries—		
Talbot County—Stenographer; use of testimony	108	145
See also Juries.		
Gross Receipts Tax—See Taxation		
Guardians-		
Error in law corrected	620	1016
Payment from testamentary allowance to minor	715	1157
Gypsum—See Lime		
***		
H		
Habeas Corpus—		
Appeals—Costs paid by political subdivisions	301	381
Defective delinquents—Provisions applicable	760	1379
Hairdressers and Beauty Culturists—		
Appropriation	454	700
Board—Compensation; expenses	647	1057
Hall of Records—Appropriation	454	690
Handicapped Children—		
Census of	39	51
Pre-school education of	38	50
Harford County—		
Acts adding, amending or repealing sections of Article		
13 of the Code of Public Local Laws (1942 Edition):		
Sec. 158 added	303	383
Secs. 180A, 180B added	149	187
Sec. 188 amended	761	1379
Secs. 430A, 430E, 430L amended	746	1337
Sec. 446(f) amended	481	795
Dec. 440(1) amendea		